Fifteenth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Cheyenne, Kiowa, Prowers and Baca Counties) - Less than 35,000 population

Updated: Jan 2025

Name

VACANT
Timothy Hume
Margaret Jolly
Annessa Stulp
Darla Specht
Kim Verhoeff

Lanie Meyers-
Mireless

Party Attorney or
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Non-Attorney
Attorney
Non-Attorney
Non-Attorney
Non-Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Non-Attorney

Term Start Term End

01/30/20
01/30/20
01/30/20
01/01/22
03/25/22
05/06/22

12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/27
12/31/27
12/31/27

County of
Residence

Kiowa
Baca
Cheyenne
Prowers
Prowers
Prowers

Prowers



